SONG CHUAN
212
305
 Type List
 Ordering Information
 Contact Rating
Features
DPDT ; 4PDT General Purpose Power Relay.
DC / AC Coil.
10A 24VDC/250VAC ; UL, CSA/CUS Approvals.
With position indicator and manual override.
Optional LED and protection diode.
Comply with RoHS-Directive 2002/95/EC.
Enclosure styleTerminal
style
Contact
form
Designation
(provided with) Dust cover with manual Dust cover with
lockable manual
LED
LED
305-2CC-D-1  2C
(DPDT) Diode & LED 305-2CC-D-4 305-2CC-DM-4
305-4CC-D-1
Quick terminal
4C
(4PDT) Diode & LED 305-4CC-D-4 305-4CC-DM-4
305 - 4C C - DM -
1  2 3 4  5
1. 305 -- Basic series designation 5. Blank -- Without special features
1 -- Coil parallel with LED